
Seminole High School

2022 High School Tennis Schedule

Day Date Event/Location

Tuesday March 1 Ardmore Boys Tournament

Wednesday      March 2 Ardmore Girls Tournament

Saturday March 5 Claremore Boys/Girls Tournament

Friday March 11 Ada Girls Tournament

Saturday March 12 Ada Boys Tournament

Saturday March 26 Western Heights Boys/Girls (@OKC Tennis Center)

Monday March 28 Harrah Boys Tournament

Tuesday March 29 Harrah Girls Tournament

Thursday March 31 Henryetta 4A Boys Tournament

Friday April 1 Henryetta 4A Girls Tournament

Thursday April 7 Henryetta Invitational Girls Tournament

Friday April 8 Henryetta Invitational Boys Tournament

Saturday April 9 Bancfirst Boys/Girls Tournament (@Duncan)

Friday April 15 SOI Boys/Girls Tournament (@Duncan)

Tuesday April 19 Western Heights Boys/Girls (@Earlywine)

Friday April 29 Shawnee Girls Tournament

Saturday April 30 Shawnee Boys Tournament

Monday May 2 Girls Regionals (TBA)

Fri/Sat May 6/7 Girls State (@ OKC Tennis Center)

Monday May 9 Boys Regionals (TBA)



Fri/Sat May 13/14 Boys State (@OKC Tennis Center)


